PE5: 1920611-612
Class:1920611-612

725 Course no.

0110402W
0110403W
0130401W
0130427W
0140303W
0120204W
1230302W

PES: 1920621 Ek: HLBE TR

Class: 1920621
5 Course no.

0130401W
0130427W
0530401W
0530402W
0540401W
0540404W
0540461W
1230302W

Bl WATRBOHS TR

Catalogue for Courses Available in 2023-2024-1

#VE: EHT2023-5-30 Note: Updated on May 30, 2023
Ll Ji: A TR 24 2023-2024-1

Major:Aircraft Design and Engineering Academic Year:2023-2024-1
R4 Course
AT A AR T (2E ) Aircraft Preliminary Design
RATE AR BT (9E30) Aircraft Structural Design
HUBRR ) (3 50) Mechanical Vibration
s B R AR S5 R Project of Smart Materials and Structures Applied in Aerospace Engineering

KAT 2R ERBER (3 30)
VAR L
PR

L B READ R4

Aircraft Environment Control Systems
Fluid Dynamics Experiment
Chinese and English Translation

Tl Jim: WU TR %45 2023-2024-1

Major :Mechanical Engineering Academic Year:2023-2024-1
B4 Course
HURIRS) (9530) Mechanical Vibration

Project of Smart Materials and Structures Applied in Aerospace Engineering

L RS e (963 Computer Integrated and FleQiCle Manufacturing

A g FE ) % (T X0)
AR (JE30)
Hofz I THR ()
Sl AR
PR

The ProgrammaCle Controller

Die Technology

NC Machining Technology
Advanced Manufaturing Technology
Chinese and English Translation

PEg: 1920631 Lk EBrZFERE  Lldim: EERRES F4E: 2023-2024-1

Class: 1920631
5 Course no.

0930304W
0930343W
0930312W
0930401W
0950407W
0950416W
1230302W

PE5: 1920641 Lk

Class: 1920641
725 Course no.

0930303W
1610402W
1610403W
1610404W
1610405W
1610409W
1230302W

Major:Software Engineering

P4 Course

T H (L)
ZBAREAR R (FE3C)
B TR (HE30)
A (FE30)

BAFRR (L)
fHRZEHAR(HEX)
PR

Major:International business Academic Year:2023-2024-1
W4 Course
17 3% 18 A 5 T (95 50) Market Survey and Forecast
R (6 30) Strategic Management
W RHEAT R Consumer Behavior
TR () Advertising
WTOHFLI 516 (3£ 3C) An Introduction to WTO Rules
FARZ B bt Techno-economic Analysis
WHFR IR Chinese and English Translation

HEHRFEEEAR  RATrE: AR S EAR 245 2023-2024-1

Academic Year:2023-2024-1

Project Management

Multimedia Technology and Application
Software Architecture

Software Maintenance

Software Testing

Information Security Technology
Chinese and English Translation

P 1920651 Lolk: WATREHEZME(BRSRTIR  Lloyp: RATREREM (RTS8 FTR)  S4: 2023-2024-1

Class:1920651 Major:Electriacal and Elecronica Engineering Academic Year:2023-2024-1
RS Course no. B4 Course

0310331W BRI B (330 Modern Control Theory

0310441W B B e 5% (9E3)  Digital Control System: Theory and Design

0320324W i iR Bk R4 (3300 Aerospace Power Supply System

0320417W BT HL R (3530) | Digital Control in Power Electronics

0330361W IRAAT I+ AR (3£30) Modern Testing Technology

0410357W FL ] 2 B L SR Y Computer Aided Design for Electromagnetic Simulation and Microwave Circuit
0410358W Ja TR S A5 B Fundamentals of optical Engineering

0420325W G T HEE (P30 Digital signal processing

1230302W P Chinese and English Translation

i Hours

40
56
48
32
48
48
32

2B Hours

48
32
48
36
32
50
48
32

2£HifHours

40
48
40
48
40
32
32

2 Hours

32
32
32
32
32
32
32

2£HifHours

32
40
32
32
32
26
40
56
32

Z4rCredits

2.5
3.5
3
2
3
0.5
2
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3
2.5
2
2
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24> Credits

2
2.5
2
2
2
1.5
2.5
3.5
2
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Remark
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